
1. 2. 
9:00

11:30
2:00

Exercise
Craft Corner & Pool
Happy Hour

2:00
6:00

Movie & Snacks
Crib

3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 
9:45 LDS 9:00

10:00
1:30

Exercise
Shuffleboard
Bingo with Hannah

9:00
10:00

1:30
2:30

Exercise
Lethbridge College
Massages 
(10:00am - 12:00pm)
Dauber Bingo 
Dice Game

9:00
2:00
6:00
6:30

Exercise
Doug & Friends
Crib
Raymond Playhouse:
Anastasia

9:00
10:00
2:00
6:30

Exercise
Leishman Hearing
Horse Races
Yahtzee

9:00
10:00

2:00
3:00

Exercise
Paper Shamrock
Wreath Craft
The Coulee Players
Happy Hour

2:00
6:00

Movie & Snacks
Cribs

10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 

9:45
6:00

LDS
Sing Along with
Elaine & Friends

9:00
10:00
1:30
2:30

Exercise
Meet the Chef
Bingo
Dice Game

9:00
9:45
2:00

Exercise
Value Village
Jeopardy Trivia Game

9:00
10:00
2:00

6:00

Yoga
Wii Sports
Horse Races with
Black Rock Terrace
Crib

9:00
10:00
2:00

Exercise
UNO
Pi Day Pie Tasting
Contest

9:00
11:30

2:00

Exercise
Lunch & Bingo at
Nordbridge 
Happy Hour

2:00
6:00

Movie & Snacks
Crib

17. 18. 19.     20. 21. 22. 23. 
9:45

12:00

All
Day

LDS
St. Patrick’s Day
Lunch
Leprechaun 
on the Loose

9:00
10:00
1:30

Exercise
Bean Bag Toss
Bingo

9:00
10:00
1:30

Exercise
Flower Pot Painting
Dauber Bingo

8:30
9:00

10:00
2:00
6:00

Hairdresser
Exercise
Wii Sports
Card Bingo
Crib

9:00
9:45
2:00
6:00

Exercise
Walmart (South)
Texas Hold Em Poker
Yahtzee

9:00
12:00
1:30

Exercise
Birthday Party
Happy Hour with
Tom Price

2:00
6:00

Movie & Snacks
Crib

24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29. 30. 
9:45 LDS 9:00

2:00
6:00

Exercise
Horse Races
KPMG Free 
Tax Clinic

9:00
10:00
1:30
2:30

Exercise
Shuffleboard
Dauber Bingo
Dice Game

8:30
9:00

10:00
2:00
6:00

Hairdresser
Exercise
Floor Curling
Card Bingo
Crib

9:00
10:00
1:00

6:30

Exercise
Easter Egg Painting
Minute to Win It at
Blue Sky Lodge
Yahtzee

10:00
2:00

Craft Corner & Pool
Happy Hour

2:00
6:00

Movie & Snacks
Crib

31. 
9:45 LDS

Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday Monday Tuesday
Staff Appreciation Day

Spring ahead one
hour before bed

March 2024March 2024          Garden View LodgeGarden View Lodge

Toonie Tuesday

50/50 Draw

March is Fraud
Prevention

Month!

“Spring is nature's way of saying, 'Let's Party!'" 
—Robin Williams

Daylight 
Saving Time

St. Patrick’s Day First Day of Spring

National Pi Day

Good Friday

Easter


