

## 









Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					Staff Appreciation Day 1 9:00 Exercise 11:30 Craft Corner & Pool 2:00 Happy Hour	2:00 Movie & Snacks 6:00 Crib
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
9:45 LDS	9:00 Exercise	9:00 Exercise	9:00 Exercise	9:00 Exercise	9:00 Exercise	2:00 Movie & Snacks
	10:00 Shuffleboard	10:00 Lethbridge College	2:00 Doug & Friends	10:00 Leishman Hearing	10:00 Paper Shamrock	6:00 Cribs
	1:30 Bingo with Hannah	Massages	6:00 Crib	2:00 Horse Races	Wreath Craft	
		(10:00am - 12:00pm)	6:30 Raymond Playhouse:	6:30 Yahtzee	2:00 The Coulee Players	
WV		1:30 Dauber Bingo	Anastasia		3:00 Happy Hour	Spring ahead one
		2:30 Dice Game				hour before bed 🔀
Daylight 10	11	12	13	National Pi Day 14	15	16
Saving Time	9:00 Exercise	9:00 Exercise	9:00 Yoga	9:00 Exercise	9:00 Exercise	2:00 Movie & Snacks
9:45 LDS	10:00 Meet the Chef	9:45 Value Village	10:00 Wii Sports	10:00 UNO	11:30 Lunch & Bingo at	6:00 Crib
6:00 Sing Along with	1:30 Bingo	2:00 Jeopardy Trivia Game	2:00 Horse Races with	2:00 Pi Day Pie Tasting	Nordbridge	
Elaine & Friends	2:30 Dice Game	1	Black Rock Terrace	Contest	2:00 Happy Hour	
			6:00 Crib			
St. Patrick's Day 17	18	First Day of Spring 19	20	21	50/50 Draw 22	23
9:45 LDS	9:00 Exercise	9:00 Exercise	8:30 Hairdresser	9:00 Exercise	9:00 Exercise	2:00 Movie & Snacks
12:00 St. Patrick's Day	10:00 Bean Bag Toss	10:00 Flower Pot Painting	9:00 Exercise	9:45 Walmart (South)	12:00 Birthday Party	6:00 Crib
Lunch	1:30 Bingo	1:30 Dauber Bingo	10:00 Wii Sports	2:00 Texas Hold Em Poker	1:30 Happy Hour with	
All Leprechaun			2:00 Card Bingo	6:00 Yahtzee	Tom Price	
Day on the Loose			6:00 Crib			
24	25	Toonie Tuesday 26	27	28	Good Friday 29	30
9:45 LDS	9:00 Exercise	9:00 Exercise	8:30 Hairdresser	9:00 Exercise	10:00 Craft Corner & Pool	2:00 Movie & Snacks
	2:00 Horse Races	10:00 Shuffleboard	9:00 Exercise	10:00 Easter Egg Painting	2:00 Happy Hour	6:00 Crib
• •	6:00 KPMG Free	1:30 Dauber Bingo	10:00 Floor Curling	1:00 Minute to Win It at		
	Tax Clinic	2:30 Dice Game	2:00 Card Bingo	Blue Sky Lodge		
			6:00 Crib	6:30 Yahtzee		
Easter 31		"Consideration				
9:45 LDS		Sprii	ng is nature's way	of saying, 'Let's P	arty!	**
77.0 ==0						

-Robin Williams